/\i\ Norman Qffordable Housing Corporation
700 N. Berry Rood

A Norman, OK 73069

(405) 329-0933 Fax (405) 329-2542

NaHC
DATE: October 15, 2012
MEMO TO: NORMAN AFFORDABLE HOUSING CORP. BOARD OF DIRECTORS
FROM: KAREN CANAVAN, DIRECTOR
SUBJECT: CONSIDERATION OF 2013 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

CONSIDERATION OF 2013 SCHEDULED BOARD MEETINGS

Below for your consideration is the Schedule of Regular Board Meetings for 2013. Also attached is the
proposed Holiday schedule of 2013.

Staff respectfully requests approval of the meeting schedule as presented.
Monday, January 14, 2013
Monday, April 15, 2013 (Annual)

Monday, July 15, 2013
Monday, October 21, 2013

* All Board Meetings are scheduled for approximately 1:00 p.m. in the Administration/Resident Initiatives
building, located at 700 North Berry Rd., Norman, OK 73069.

NORMAN AFFORDABLE HOUSING

2013 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
Holidays
New Years Day Tuesday, January 1, 2013
Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 21, 2013
President’s Day Monday, February 18, 2012
Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2013
Independence Day Thursday, July 4, 2013
Labor Day Monday, September 2, 2013
Veterans Day Monday, November 11, 2013
Thanksgiving Thursday-Friday, November 28-29, 2013
Christmas Tuesday-Wednesday, December 24-25,2013
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